
Annex Site Plan Lot Dimensions

R

M

R

Lot Acreage

Lot   1
Lot   2
Lot   3
Lot   4
Lot   5

1.19

0.70

0.69

0.68

0.68

Acres

Lot 6
Lot 7
Lot 8
Lot  9
Lot  10

0.68

0.69

0.72

0.78

0.87

Acres

0.98

1.00

1.06

0.93

0.92

Lot  11
Lot  12
Lot  13
Lot  14
Lot  15

Acres

R



Annex Site Plan Overview

Phase 1 Lots

Sold Lots

Future
Development

Established 
Neighbourhood

Reserved Lots

Model Home

R

M

R

M

R

R


