Annex Site Plan Lot Dimensions





Lot Acreage



	Acres			Acres		Acres
Lot 1	1.19	Lot	6	0.68	Lot 11	0.98
Lot 2	0.70	Lot	7	0.69	Lot 12	1.00
Lot 3	0.69	Lot	8	0.72	Lot 13	1.06
Lot 4	0.68	Lot	9	0.78	Lot 14	0.93
Lot 5	0.68	Lot	10	0.87	Lot 15	0.92

Annex Site Plan Overview **ESTATE LOTS** MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 128' X 232' MAIN ENTRANCE KEMBLE -GREY RD 1 OWEN SOUND ALEXANDRIA STREET 13 **×** BALMY BEACH RD R Reserved Lots Sold Lots **GEORGIAN BAY** Established Neighbourh